
U19 Schedule R1
DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
MARCH Crescent City Jeff Lease 386-972-5038
Saturday March 16 12:00PM Blue Waves VS Keystone Interlachen Sarah Carrier 352-235-5501
Saturday March 16 2:00PM Blue Waves VS Crescent Palatka Mario Dominguez 386-864-5360
Sunday March 17 2:00PM Interlachen VS Palatka Keystone Nathan Brunt 352-562-9992
Saturday March 23 11:00AM Blue Waves P VS Blue Waves K Blue Waves P Kevin Fabulich 434-238-6853
Sunday March 24 2:00PM Interlachen VS Blue Waves K Blue Waves K Lucas Masengale 352-256-6695
Sunday March 24 4:00PM Keystone VS Palatka *Falcons  Richard Pasnik 407-716-5440
EASTER March 31 OFF OFF *Gladiators Jeremy Goetzman904-403-0508
APRIL *No Tournament
Saturday April 6 2:00PM Blue Waves K VS Falcons  
Saturday April 6 4:00PM Crescent VS Blue Waves P
Sunday April 7 2:00PM Keystone VS Interlachen 
Sunday April 7 4:00PM Blue Waves K VS Palatka 
Saturday April 13 12:00PM Gladiators VS Blue Waves K
Saturday April 13 2:00PM Crescent VS Keystone 
Saturday April 13 4:00PM Open
Sunday April 14 2:00PM Blue Waves P VS Interlachen 
Sunday April 14 4:00PM Crescent VS Palatka 
Saturday April 20 12:00PM Falcons VS Interlachen 
Saturday April 20 2:00PM Keystone VS Blue Waves P
Saturday April 20 4:00PM Crescent VS Blue Waves K
Sunday April 21 2:00PM Crescent VS Interlachen 
Sunday April 21 4:00PM Palatka VS Gladiators 
Saturday April 27 12:00PM Falcons VS Blue Waves P
Saturday April 27 2:00PM Interlachen VS Gladiators
Saturday April 27 4:00PM Keystone VS Blue Waves K
Sunday April 28 2:00PM Palatka VS Blue Waves P
Sunday April 28 4:00PM Palatka VS Falcons  
MAY

Saturday May 4 12:00PM Gladiators VS Blue Waves P
Saturday May 4 2:00PM Open
Saturday May 4 4:00PM Open
Sunday May 5 2:00PM Tounament VS TBA Quarter-Finals
Sunday May 5 4:00PM Tounament VS TBA Quarter-Finals
Saturday May 11 2:00PM Tounament VS TBA Semi-Finals
Saturday May 11 4:00PM Tounament VS TBA Semi-Finals
Sunday May 12 2:00PM Tounament VS TBA Finals
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